L_| | Refrigerator Page | report an Absence

|: This handy page is designed for continued use. (727) 545'6405 EXt 2007
— 2025 /2026 howardd@pcsb.org

» Report your child’s first and last legal name.
TECH HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR » The date(s) of the absence(s).

» Reason for the absence—sick, family commit-

Mon., Aug. 11 All schools open ment, etc. You do not have to include details

Mon., Sept. 1 Labor Day Holiday - schools closed when sick.
Fri., Sept. 19 No school for students * » Report absences within 48 hours of date.
Fri., Oct. 10 End of 1st Quarter » Attach documentation via email.

Habitual truancy (parent not contacting the school) will

*
Mon., Oct. 13 No school for students result in the suspension of the child’s Florida driving

Thurs., Oct. 23 Report Cards privilege. Florida suspends driving licenses for students
under 18 who miss 15 days or more in a 90 day period.

Nov. 24—28 Thanksgiving Holidays
Dec. 16—19 Semester 1, Final Exams

Fri., Dec. 19 End of 2nd quarter & 1st semester

(- c c
Dec. 22—Jan.2  Winter Holidays Richard O. Jacobson Technical High School

7:35 to 2:05

Mon., Jan. 5 Schools reopen. Semester 2
Thurs., Jan. 15 Report Cards
Mon., Jan. 19 M. L. King, Jr. Holiday - schools closed

6:45 to 3:00

Pinellas County Schools’

Fri., Feb. 13 No school for students * Homework HeIp-Line

Mon., Feb. 16 No school for students

Fri., March 13 End of 3rd Quarter Call to speak to a tutor for general guidance questions,

March 16 - 20 Spring Holidays—School closed mathematics, language arts, or science assistance.

Thurs., April2  Report Cards 727-547-7223

Fri., April 3 No school for students “:%:-:T::gs‘jay

Mon., April 27 No school for students Sponsored by .PCT/-(\)/Pi.neIgsTnC.ounty Schools

Fri., May 22 Exam Day

Mon., May 25  Memorial Day—No school Kha n

May 26—28 Exams Days hy

Wed., May 29 Last day for students Academy KHAN

Tues., June 2 Report Cards ACADEMY

www.KhanAcademy.org

Websites A N

Richard O. Jacobson Technical areas of school instruction from elementary to college

High School www.TechHigh.pcsb.org level topics.

Facebook This remote tutoring program enables students to get
www.facebook.com/TechHighSeminole help from the ﬁnest teaching professionals at any hour

of the day or night.
Pinellas County Schools www.pcsb.org Bookmark the site in your favorites. It is one of many
Focus http://focus.pcsb.org useful online tools available on the web.

727-545-6405 www.TechHigh.pcsb.org



